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Half 

*Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 People

SPECIALTY SALADS

Market Chicken Salad
Grilled chicken, broccoli rabe and 
sundried tomatoes

Bruschetta Grilled Chicken
Scallions, red onion, plum tomatoes, 
cannellini beans

3 Bean Salad  
Red, green and yellow peppers, red 
onion, kidney, black and cannellini beans

Chickpea Salad  
Cucumber, plum tomato, red onion 
  
Tortelloni Salad  
Cheese tortelloni fresh mozzarella, basil 
and grape tomatoes

Cavatelli Salad  
Smoked mozzarella, arugula, red onion, 
grape tomatoes

Ravioli Salad  
Cheese ravioli, plum tomatoes, scallions

Stringbean Salad  
Plum tomatoes, red onion 
  
Cucumber Salad  
Green, red and yellow peppers, plum 
tomatoes, red onion

Orzo Salad  
Cucumbers, plum tomatoes, scallions, red 
onion, red pepper, calamata olives

Corn Salad  
Cucumbers, plum tomatoes, red onion, 
fresh mint

Marinated Mushroom and Artichoke 
Salad
Celery, vinegar peppers 

$65.00

$65.00

$45.00

$45.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$45.00

$65.00

$55.00

$65.00



-Sizes Half Catering And Full Catering
Full

APPETIZERS

Half FullHalf 
Baked Clams 24/48
Eggplant Rollatini 8/16
Parma Honey Fingers 
Potato Croquets 12/24
Riceballs 12/24
Stuffed Mushrooms 24/48
Shrimp Cocktail 24/48
Fried Ravioli 
Mozzeralla Sticks 40 pcs.
Mac and Cheese 
Seafood Salad 
Chicken Meatballs 25 pcs.

$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$35.00
$35.00
$45.00
$70.00
$60.00
$45.00
$49.00
$110.00
$65.00

$85.00
$90.00
$125.00
$69.00
$69.00
$85.00
$130.00
 ——
 ——
 ——
 ——
 ——

*Large*Small

$45.00 $85.00

$45.00 $85.00

$80.00 $150.00

$48.00

$65.00

——

——

——

——

——

——

$12.00 $20.00
$48.00 $90.00

$45.00 $85.00

$48.00 $90.00

$39.00 $75.00

$35.00 $65.00

$40.00 $70.00

$25.00 $45.00
$85.00

$75.00

Classic Caprese  
Homemade fresh mozzarella and 
tomato slices topped with extra 
virgin olive oil and fresh basil

Balsamic Grilled Artichokes
Baby artichokes grilled in balsam-
ic and served with our home-
made garlic toast

Bruschetta  
Fresh bruschetta served with our 
homemade garlic toast

Imported Cheese and Crackers
Variety of imported chesses 
served with Italian saltine crackers

*Large*Small
$45.00

$49.00

$59.00

$85.00Fresh Fruit  
Sliced cantaloupe, honeydew, 
watermelon, grapes, pineapple, 
kiwi and strawberries

Mini Cannolis
Ricotta based filling with 
chocolate chips, 24 pieces

Italian Cookies
3 lbs of assorted cookies

*Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 People *Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 People *Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 Peopl

PLATTERS

Desert / Platters

-Sizes Half Catering And Full Catering

SALADS

party heros
Price $24.99 Per Foot (3-4 People Per Foot)

Market Antipasto  
Grilled artichokes, olives, dried 
sausage, dried soppressata, 
auricchio provolone, bocconcini, 
roasted red peppers
Add imported prosciutto 
   
Vegetable Crudité  
Celery, carrots, cucumbers, 
cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, 
cauliflower and broccoli served 
with ranch or caesar dressing

Caponata  
Fresh caponata served with our 
homemade garlic toast

Chef Salad
Turkey, american cheese, ham, 
swiss, boiled egg, tomato, carrots 
and spring mix of greens with 
ranch dressing

Caprese Salad
Tomato, roasted red peppers, 
fresh mozzarella, red onion and 
spring mix of greens with 
balsamic glaze

Cobb Salad
Cheddar cheese, tomato, 
cucumber, bacon and iceberg 
lettuce with ranch dressing

Greek Salad
Stuffed grape leaves, tomato, 
cucumber, feta cheese, red onion 
and romaine lettuce with oil and 
vinegar

Tossed salad
Yellow peppers, cucumbers, 
tomato, carrots and spring mix of 
greens with oil and vinegar

Ceaser Salad
Crispy hearts of romaine topped 
with shaved parmigiano cheese 
served with ceaser dressing

*Add grilled chicken

Arthur Avenue Special
Calabrese Grilled Chicken
Chicken Club Classic
Classic American
Chicken Cutlet Supreme

Eggplant Supreme
Italian Classic
Parma Supreme
Parma Grilled Chicken
Sicilian Chicken Cutlet


