SPECIALTY SALADS

Market Chicken Salad
Grilled chicken, broccoli rabe and sundried tomatoes

Bruschetta Grilled Chicken
Scallions, red onion, plum tomatoes, cannellini beans

3 Bean Salad
Red, green and yellow peppers, red onion, kidney, black and cannellini beans

Chickpea SaladCucumber, plum tomato, red onion

Tortelloni Salad \$65.00 Cheese tortelloni fresh mozzarella, basil and grape tomatoes

Cavatelli Salad \$65.00 Smoked mozzarella, arugula, red onion, grape tomatoes

Ravioli Salad \$65.00 Cheese ravioli, plum tomatoes, scallions

Stringbean Salad \$60.00 Plum tomatoes, red onion

Cucumber Salad \$45.00 Green, red and yellow peppers, plum tomatoes, red onion

Orzo Salad
Cucumbers, plum tomatoes, scallions, red onion, red pepper, calamata olives

Corn Salad
Cucumbers, plum tomatoes, red onion, fresh mint

\$55.00

Marinated Mushroom and Artichoke \$65.00 Salad

Celery, vinegar peppers

*Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 People





218A NORTH LONG BEACH RD, Rockville Centre NY 11570

516-766-1800

PARMAMARKET.COM FREE DELIVERY



218A NORTH LONG BEACH RD, ROCKVILLE CENTRE NY 11570



516-766-1800

FREE DELIVERY

WE DO THE COOKING.
YOU DO THE LIVING.

APPETIZERS

-Sizes Half Catering And Full Catering		
	<u>Half</u>	<u>Full</u>
Baked Clams 24/48	\$45.00	\$85.00
Eggplant Rollatini 8/16	\$50.00	\$90.00
Parma Honey Fingers	\$65.00	\$125.00
Potato Croquets 12/24	\$35.00	\$69.00
Riceballs 12/24	\$35.00	\$69.00
Stuffed Mushrooms 24/48	\$45.00	\$85.00
Shrimp Cocktail 24/48	\$70.00	\$130.00
Fried Ravioli	\$60.00	
Mozzeralla Sticks 40 pcs.	\$45.00	
Mac and Cheese	\$49.00	
Seafood Salad	\$110.00	
Chicken Meatballs 25 pcs.	\$65.00	

PIATTERS

1 21 11 12 1 10		
	*Small	*Large
Classic Caprese	\$45.00	\$85.00
Homemade fresh mozzarella and		
tomato slices topped with extra		
virgin olive oil and fresh basil		
Ralsamic Grilled Artichokes	\$75.00	

Balsamic Grilled Artichokes Baby artichokes grilled in balsamic and served with our homemade garlic toast

Bruschetta \$45.00 \$85.00 Fresh bruschetta served with our homemade garlic toast

Imported Cheese and Crackers \$85.00 Variety of imported chesses served with Italian saltine crackers

*Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 People

Market Antipasto

Grilled artichokes, olives, dried sausage, dried soppressata, roasted red peppers

cherry tomatoes, bell peppers, cauliflower and broccoli served with ranch or caesar dressing

Caponata

Fresh caponata served with our homemade garlic toast

auricchio provolone, bocconcini, Add imported prosciutto \$12.00 \$20.00 **Vegetable Crudité** \$48.00 Celery, carrots, cucumbers,

\$65.00

PARTY HEROS

Price \$24.99 Per Foot (3-4 People Per Foot)

Arthur Avenue Special Eggplant Supreme Calabrese Grilled Chicken Italian Classic Chicken Club Classic Parma Supreme Parma Grilled Chicken Classic American Sicilian Chicken Cutlet Chicken Cutlet Supreme

DESERT / PLATTERS

*Small *Large Fresh Fruit \$45.00 \$85.00

Sliced cantaloupe, honeydew, watermelon, grapes, pineapple, kiwi and strawberries

Mini Cannolis \$49.00

Ricotta based filling with chocolate chips, 24 pieces

\$59.00 **Italian Cookies**

3 lbs of assorted cookies

*Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 People

SALADS

\$80.00 \$150.00

-Sizes Half Catering And Full Catering

Half Full \$48.00 \$90.00

\$45.00 \$85.00

Chef Salad

Turkey, american cheese, ham, swiss, boiled egg, tomato, carrots and spring mix of greens with ranch dressing

Caprese Salad

Tomato, roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, red onion and spring mix of greens with balsamic glaze

Cobb Salad \$48.00 \$90.00

Cheddar cheese, tomato, cucumber, bacon and iceberg lettuce with ranch dressing

Greek Salad \$39.00 \$75.00

Stuffed grape leaves, tomato, cucumber, feta cheese, red onion and romaine lettuce with oil and vinegar

Tossed salad \$35.00 \$65.00

Yellow peppers, cucumbers, tomato, carrots and spring mix of greens with oil and vinegar

Ceaser Salad \$40.00 \$70.00

Crispy hearts of romaine topped with shaved parmigiano cheese served with ceaser dressing

*Add grilled chicken \$25.00 \$45.00

*Half Size Feeds 6-8 People, Full Size Feeds 12-16 Peopl